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| S.No.| Application ID | Candidate Name | Father Name | Category |
1 24113436  Aditi Mishra Mr. Arvind Kumar Mishra GEN
2 24100156  DIGBIJAYA PRADHAN SUSANTA KUMAR PRADHAN GEN
3 24102614  Swapnadeep Mandal Samir Kumar Mandal GEN
4 24100967  ARITRA ROY SAMIR ROY GEN
5 24106054  KANTHURI VENKATA GOWRISANKARA VARAPRASKBNTHURI PRATHAP GEN
6 24106353  NIHAR RANJAN BEHERA NARAYAN CHANDRA MALLIK GEN
7 24106485  Devashish Prasad Manoj Prasad GEN
8 24106687  ANIMESH PANDA GANESHWAR PANDA GEN
9 24109393  SAURABH SINGH RAJESH SINGH GEN
10 24110270 PHANEENDRA NAIDU MANGENA ANJANEYULU MANGENA GEN
11 24113085  AdityaDass Srinibash Dass GEN
12 24100896  Priyanshi sahu Saroj kumar GEN
13 24100905  Prashantha Lingam Sundarrg Santhalingam Sundarraj GEN
14 24101009  Nethaji Mahenthiran C Mahenthiran GEN
15 24101601  PRAKHAR SINGH RAJPUT MAHENDRA RAJPUT GEN
16 24101678  Jai Nilesh Trivedi Nilesh Trivedi GEN
17 24101919  Kartikay Sharma Dinesh Sharma GEN
18 24103566  SHIVAM MISHRA RAJDEO MISHRA GEN
19 24104044  Mayank Mishra Durga Prasad Mishra GEN
20 24104248  Ladlit Tyagi Rajneesh Tyagi GEN
21 24104264  Ladlit Tyagi Rajneesh Tyagi GEN
22 24104287  SUBARNO GUPTA KANCHAN BARAN GUPTA GEN
23 24105432 NEHA SHARMA RAMLAL SHARMA GEN
24 24105563 NANDU NAIR S NARAYANAN NAIRB GEN
25 24105617  AZIZUR RAHMAN Md Ejaz GEN
26 24105680  krishanu adak asit adak GEN
27 24106082 ARJUN K SREENIVASAN K K GEN
28 24106103  TUSHAR GUPTA SATISH KUMAR GUPTA GEN
29 24106331  Baishali manna Dipak kumar manna GEN
30 24106440  SHIV ASHISH SHARMA RAINEESH KUMAR SHARMA GEN
31 24106494  ARJUN K SREENIVASAN K K GEN
32 24103497  KESHAV NATH CHATURVEDI Madan Mohan Chaturvedi GEN
33 24107677  nilesh prakhar ASHUTOSH PRASAD GEN
34 24107789  BiswaBhusan Biswal Sudhansu Bhusan Biswal GEN
35 24108176  Priyanshu Sinha Rajeev Ranjan Sinha GEN
36 24108401  AdithyanH Hari G GEN
37 24108605 NALLAMOPU VENKATA ANOOP NALLAMOPU VENKATA PRATAP KUMGRNREDDY
38 24108851 DEBARGHYA BASU DEBASISBASU GEN
39 24109313 SIDDHARTHA DEBNATH SEKHAR DEBNATH GEN
40 24109786  VIKASKUMAR MAHENDRA SINGH GEN
41 24109851  Mohit Singh Avarendra Singh GEN
42 24110346  LouisP Martin Martin P Thomas GEN
43 24110518 RISHABH MANGESH KUMAR PANDEY MANGESH KUMAR PANDEY GEN
44 24111313  Shobhit tyagi Ajay tyagi GEN
45 24111526  Ravi ranjan Satyendra singh GEN
46 24111827  JYOTI PRAKASH BISWAL PRATAP CHANDRA BISWAL GEN
47 24112333  ABHISHEK SHUKLA NIRANKAR NATH SHUKLA GEN
48 24114792  Surgj S Poojary Suresh M Poojary GEN
49 24101243  Pragati Kailash Pratap GEN
50 24108460  susmitakhatri lalbahadur khatri GEN
51 24108965  UDDIPTA SARMA RABINDRA NATH SARMA GEN
52 24112624  RICHIK DATTA RANJAN DATTA GEN
53 24104567  Parag Shrivastava Rajesh Shrivastava GEN
54 24105116  Yash Singh Ved Prakash Singh GEN
55 24109250  Malika Singh Sandeep Singh GEN
56 24110706  SoumyaMishra Hariom Mishra GEN
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24103062
24103180
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24106219
24107253
24107342
24108051
24108252
24108655
24108784
24100977
24101004
24101514
24102232
24102305
24102501
24102645
24102653
24102756
24103951
24104301
24104314
24104453
24104692
24104958
24105013
24105122
24105375
24105427
24105589
24105777
24105851
24105988
24107168
24107311
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24108020
24108479
24108487
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24109434

Gaurav Sarkar

SHIVANSH GUPTA
SAURABH KUMAR SINGH
Govind Kumar

Ashish kumar

HARSH KUMAR

Nishant Pandey

Abhinav Shukla

Namrata Raju Parvat
ABHIJEET KESHARI
DEVESH KUMAR

Kartik Jain

Priyaranjan

JALADI GOWTHAM KUMAR
Manav Bhaveshkumar Khatri
ADITYA SHAWARN
Shivam Tiwari

Meghana Agrawal

Abhinav Gupta

KALASH SIWACH
Anindya Anupam

SUMIT KUMAR PRADHAN
Jitesh Kumar Sahu
SHUBHAM KUMAR SAW
Prem Singh

Bharti Chandel

VIVEK PATEL
KHUSHBOO PRAJAPATI
JASWANT TANTY

KIRLA JAGADISWARA NITIN ANISH

Ashish Kumar
GANESH NAGALLA
AMAN KUMAR JAISWAL
Ashutosh Kumar
Mohammad Raziq

amit kumar singh

Anuj kumar sahu
Ashish Kumar

Prashant Kumar Sahu
PLABON BORUAH
Meraj Ansari

Raushan Kumar

LALIT KUMAR
SANDEEP ANKALAPU
Sujeet kumar
VIVEKANAND P
PRAVINRAJA N
VICKY KUMAR
Meharban Alam
PRIYANSHU YADAV
Ishita Singh

Eshu Yadav

Arun Kumar Y adav
Mohammad Raziq
Dhanush A P

Victor Roy

Ankit raj

DEVESH MANDAN
VISHAL NIGAM
RUDRA PRATAP SINGH
ANKAN AMAN

RAM RAJPRAJAPATI
Vishnu V

Ajay Kumar Choudhary
Gurumurthy S

| Father Name

Karuna Sarkar

VINOD KUMAR GUPTA
UDAYBHAN SINGH
SANJEEV KUMAR
Purushottam kumar
HARENDRA KUMAR
Mahendra Pandey

VIJAY NARAYAN SHUKLA
Raju

SANTOSH KESHARI
Bimlandu Shekhar Jha
Pramod Kumar Jain

Ganesh Mandal

JALADI ARAVIND
Bhaveshkumar Champaklal Khatri
PRASHUN PANDEY
Sanjay Kumar Tiwari
Murari Lal Agrawal
Kamlesh Gupta

PUNEET SIWACH

Abdul Rofik

SENAPATI PRADHAN
Kaushal Kumar Sahu
YOGENDRA SAW

Gopi Ram Baghel
Rajkumar Chandel
SITARAM PATEL
MOHAN LAL PRAJAPATI
BASU DEV TANTY
KIRLA VENKATESWARA RAO
Gouri Pada Mahato
NAGALLA RAVI BABU
SUNIL JAISWAL

Ajay Kumar

Mohammad Afaq

manoj kumar singh

kailash chand sahu

Raj Kumar

Ram Kishore Sahu
KARTIK BORUAH
Muhammadin Ansari

Deo Chandra Mehta
MANIJAR SETH
LAXMIPATHI ANKALAPU
Onkar Nath Gupta
ARAVINDAKSHAN P
NACHIMUTHU A
KRISHNA PANDIT

Abdul Gaffar

Paras Nath Y adav

Brijesh Singh

Satyaveer singh

Veer Singh

Mohammad Afaq
Devadasan A

Madhusudan Roy

shashi kant choudhary
Radha Kishan Mandan
RAMESH CHAND GUPT
RAM RAJSINGH

RAM GOBIND PRAJAJAPATI
RAM MILAN

Rajendran Valiyil
Raghunath Prasad Choudhary
SOKKALINGAM S
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24106915
24107865
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24109626
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24111306
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24112852
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24113466
24113545
24113736
24114002
24114224
24114255
24114273
24114276

AANANDA VISHNU V
PRASHANT UTTAM
DHANANJAY CHAUHAN
ABDUL MAJD T

HARSH VERMA
VISHNUPRASAD C K

SUMIT KUMAR

LINGAM BHANUCHANDER
Shakthi A

SHISHIR KUMAR MALL
VIKAS CHANDRA DEWANGAN
Name -Vishal kumar, S/O Budhi Prakash
Harsh Adesh Khot

RAJAT ANIL SHEMBEKAR
Pankaj Saini

KUMAR CHANDAN

Utkarsh Sahu

PRASHANT KUMAR YADAV
Ranjan Kumar Gupta

Y ashaank Jangra

VIKAS KUMAR SINGH

Sai Sandeep Tammireddi

PYDI BABURAO

RAHUL RANJAN

Dipak Ratilal Bhamare

NITHIN R

NIRANJAN KUMAR SINGH
PRIYANSHU PATEL

Somanath Mahapatra

Priyanka Radheshyam Y adav

N Sharath

Ayush Jaiswal

ROHIT MAURYA

GOUDU SRI RANJANI

Mohit Kumar

VISHAL SAGAR

AASHRITH SHANKAR J
LEELA DHANUSH NAIDU KALAPARTHI
ROHAN KUMAR

VIVEK KUMAR

deepika bharti

SANJEEV KUMAR

YASH KUMAR

NEHA UDANIYA
SHUBHANSHU KUMAR ANAL
Makwana Kaushik Paulbhai
Abhishek Chandra

DHRUV RAJCHOUDHARY
BUSAKALA VAMSI KRISHNA
NAGENDRA KUMAR

Shirish R

VIKASH KUMAR

HARI VAISHNAV DEVA L

Jay Passi

MOGILICHENDU BHAVANESH
CHAPPIDI GANESH

ROHIT PASWAN

MOHIT KUMAR

Monodwip Das

SANJOY MONDAL

RAJU KUMAR RAM

SATISH SHARAN

Pramod Diliprao Somkuwar
MAYANK GAUTAM
RASOORI NITHISH PREETHAM

| Father Name

N VENU

SATISH KUMAR UTTAM
SHYAM BIHARI CHAUHAN
MOHAMMED THANIKKAT
GOPAL KRISHNA
SADASIVAN CK
RAMESHVAR PRASAD
LINGAM BIKSHAPATHI

P S Anilkumar

SATYENDRA MALL
VINOD KUMAR DEWANGAN

District Hamirpur, Himacha Pradesh

Adesh Ashok Khot

ANIL

KHAN CHARAN

LALAN SINGH

Dinesh Sahu

RAM SAHAY YADAV
Shivnath Prasad Gupta
Surender Kumar
JAWAHAR LAL SINGH
T Krishna

PYDI RAJAGOPALA RAO
SANJAY KUMAR TARUN
Ratilal Ganpat Bhamare
GOPINATHAN CV
BISHWANATH SINGH
PREM CHANDRA PATEL
L okanath Mahapatra
Radheshyam Y adav
Narayan Naik

Radha Krishna Jaiswal
VINAY MAURYA
GOUDU APPA RAO
Rajpal Singh

RAVINDER KUMAR
JEYSHANKARR

KALAPARTHI SUDHIR KUMAR

CHHATTARPAL SINGH
YOGENDRA KUMAR
ramesh chandra

RAJESH KUMAR
KAMLESH KUMAR
Roopchand Udaniya
ASHOK KUMAR ANAL
Makwana Paulbhai Mangal bhai
Ramesh Chandra

DINESH CHOUDHARY

B Basavayya
OMPRAKASH

Raviprakash B

NIRMAL KUMAR
LAKSHMANAN S

Sushil Kumar
MOGILICHENDU RAJESH
CHAPPIDI SRINIVASA RAO
DUDHNATH PASWAN
Shamsher Singh
Monomohan Das
SUKUMAR MONDAL
RAM NARAYAN RAM
GANGA RAM

Dilip Atmaramji Somkuwar
RAM SEWAK RAM
RASOORI KAMALAKAR

| Category |
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24112446
24102394
24106121
24110986
24103713
24114186
24102740
24106055
24112374
24113628

Kajori Sardar

Pankaj Kumar

Siddharth Pal

rajak sarvesh ashokkumar
BUKKE SIVAJI NAIK
PAVAN KUMARM
GANESH KUMAR
BADAVATH MALLESH
Tejas Sampat Rawate
PAVAN KUMARM

| Father Name

Sasanka Sekhar Sardar

Jagdish prasad shankhala

Rajesh Bahadur Pal

ashokkumar

BUKKE CHANDRA MOHAN NAIK
DEVENDRA M

DHANNA RAM

RATHAN

Sampat Bhaguji Rawate
DEVENDRA M

| Category |
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